
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/24

Bezirksklasse 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2024 16:30 FX

17:30 t HH
1
3

TSV Tempelh...endorf III
BG Neukölln II

VfB Kiefholz
SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf

3:5
5:3

So. 14.01.2024 16:30 SC 4 SG Dresdeni...mensstadt SG BC Tempe...edenau III 3:5
Sa. 20.01.2024 09:30 t/v JG

13:00 v JG
14:00 HG
14:55 v BO
17:30 HH

2
6
5
8
7

BC Potsdam II
BC Potsdam II
VfB Kiefholz
SG BC Tempe...edenau III
BG Neukölln II

WSV Germania
SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf
WSV Germania
TSV Tempelh...endorf III
SG Dresdeni...mensstadt

6:2
6:2
5:3
6:2
3:5

Sa. 27.01.2024 16:00 CB 12 WSV Germania TSV Tempelh...endorf III 6:2
So. 28.01.2024 10:00 PD

10:00 BO
16:30 SC

9
11
10

SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf
SG BC Tempe...edenau III
SG Dresdeni...mensstadt

VfB Kiefholz
BG Neukölln II
BC Potsdam II

6:2
6:2
4:4

Sa. 10.02.2024 10:00 v EL 24 SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf SG Dresdeni...mensstadt 4:4
So. 11.02.2024 16:30 v SC 28 SG Dresdeni...mensstadt WSV Germania 5:3
Sa. 17.02.2024 14:00 HG

15:00 JG
15:00 v HH
17:00 FX

13
14
16
15

VfB Kiefholz
BC Potsdam II
BG Neukölln II
TSV Tempelh...endorf III

SG Dresdeni...mensstadt
SG BC Tempe...edenau III
WSV Germania
SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf

7:1
4:4
4:4
4:4

So. 18.02.2024 10:00 BO
10:00 HH
10:00 t CB
16:30 SC

17
18
20
19

SG BC Tempe...edenau III
BG Neukölln II
WSV Germania
SG Dresdeni...mensstadt

VfB Kiefholz
BC Potsdam II
SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf
TSV Tempelh...endorf III

4:4
3:5
5:3
3:5

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00 HG
14:00 FX
17:00 t/v BO

21
22
23

VfB Kiefholz
TSV Tempelh...endorf III
SG BC Tempe...edenau III

BG Neukölln II
BC Potsdam II
WSV Germania

5:3
2:6
5:3

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:30 BO
15:00 JG
15:30 v HH

27
25
26

SG BC Tempe...edenau III
BC Potsdam II
BG Neukölln II

SV BW Peter...Eggersdorf
VfB Kiefholz
TSV Tempelh...endorf III

4:4
8:0
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

BO BO
Bosestraße 21, 12103 Berlin - Tempelhof

CB CB
Cottbuser Str. 22, 03119 Welzow

EL EL
Elbestr. 1, 15370 Petershagen

FX FX
Felixstr. 26, 12099 Berlin - Tempelhof

HG HG
Hänselstraße 14, 12437 Berlin - Treptow

HH HH
Hasenhegerweg 12-18, 12353 Berlin - Buckow

JG JG
Jakob-von-Gundling-Str. 25, 14469 Potsdam

PD PD
Potsdamer Allee 37, 16227 Eberswalde

SC SC
Schlossstr. 1, 14059 Berlin - Charlottenburg
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